
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 119017 DERRY- SOUTH AVE WEST OF RAILROAD AVE
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 1998
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
7 12 1 69 30 25 7 18 22 48 74 141 213 253 288 264 282 258 276 229 258 287 231 210 155 99 51 3788
7 13 2 25 20 7 8 7 50 163 290 320 248 289 308 333 299 319 346 444 462 360 360 255 199 109 71 5292
7 8 4 37 18 6 9 12 38 162 282 308 283 325 310 326 340 337 378 490 485 396 325 226 176 125 70 5464
7 9 5 36 18 9 7 13 38 165 306 309 304 324 348 344 360 326 439 450 491 384 329 291 237 124 71 5723
7 10 6 49 28 15 16 8 48 149 284 334 292 332 374 409 408 371 452 473 475 400 323 295 195 142 95 5967
7 11 7 66 44 24 13 18 31 82 146 261 363 351 457 413 399 350 339 279 276 259 272 212 155 127 90 5027

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

213
318

288
360

287
480

363 457 350

82 119017 1998 July 6 3788 5612 5027 5301 164324


